INSTALLATION AND OPERATING MANUAL
CUV15V3, CUV25V3, CUV30V3, CUV55V3, CUV75V3, CUV110N, CUV220N
UV DISINFECTION SYSTEM
CUV-SC111020201MAN
Affix serial number here
CERTIKIN INTERNATIONAL LTD.
Witan Park, Avenue 2, Station Lane Industrial Estate, Witney, Oxfordshire, United Kingdom, OX28 4FJ
Phone: +44 (0) 1993 777200 | Fax: +44 (0) 1993 778869 | www.certikin.co.uk

8
It is important to note that there are factors that affect how you select the right size
of CUV for your pool.
Your CUV will keep your pool clear of green water up to its maximum capacity as
stated above along with an appropriate sanitiser.
The CUV range is an effective unit and has multiple uses. It can be used on large
pools, aquaculture and other installations, please contact your local dealer for
further details.
FLOW RATES
Please note: For optimum performance we recommend that you pass the entire
volume of your pool through the CUV unit at least once every 4 to 8 hours.
The slower the flow the higher the dosage of UV.
We do not recommend the use of pumps with operating pressures in excess of
2.5 bar / 25 metres of head.
Model Pool size Max. flow rate Bulb power Inlet / Outlet
CUV15V3 15m3 7,500 Litres/hr 15W (1 X 15W T8) 1½"
CUV25V3 25m3 10,000 Litres/hr 25W (1 X 25W T8) 1½"
CUV30V3 30m3 15,000 Litres/hr 30W (1 X 30W T8) 1½"
CUV55V3 55m3 20,000 Litres/hr 55W (1 X 55W T8) 1½"
CUV75V3 75m3 25,000 Litres/hr 75W (1 X 75W T8) 1½"
CUV110N 110m3 25,000 Litres/hr 110W (2 X 55W T8) 2"
CUV220N 180m3 25,000 Litres/hr 220W (4 X 55W T8) 2"
9
1.  Starting at one end of the unit, unscrew the black end cap (B). You will notice
that this black end cap houses the bulb socket (F).
2.  Unscrew the white locking nut (H) from the same end.